STATE OF MINNESOTA
DEPARTMENT OF STATE
FILED
JUL 13 1950

Duplicate Original to be filed with Secretary of State

STATE OF MINNESOTA

JUL 13 1950

Secretary of Stato EXECUTIVE DEI	PARTMENT Secretary of State
LUTHER W. YOUNGDAHL	OVERNOR OF SAID STATE
To Dr. Armyle E. Jacobson	and the second s
Of Pennington	County, SENDS GREETINGS:
Reposing especial trust and confi	idence in your prudence, integrity, and
ability I have appointed you the said	Dr. Armyle E. Jacobson, a member
of the State Board of Education	
You are therefore by these presents, app	pointed and commissioned a member
of said Board	as aforesaid,
TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the said offi	LCG Of a member of said Roard
together with all rights, powers, and em	
or by law in anywise appertaining, until	this commission shall be by me or oth
lawful authority, superseded or annulled	l, or expire by force or reason of any
law of this State.	
	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I have
	hereunto set my hand and caused the Great Seal of the State of
	Minnesota to be affixed at the
	Capitol, in the City of Saint
	Paul, this thirteenth day of
	July in the year of
	our Lord one thousand nine hun-
	dred fifty and of the
	State theninety-third
By the Go	vernor with youngash
- mine Hole	Secretary of State